
Little Waldingfield Drop-in May 2019 

 

1. Do you agree that the appropriate amount of housing growth to plan for is 14 homes 
(up to 2036)?  

  
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Total 

1 YES   
 

75.93% 41 

2 NO   
 

24.07% 13 

Analysis Mean: 1.24 Std. Deviation: 0.43 Satisfaction Rate: 24.07 

Variance: 0.18 Std. Error: 0.06   
 

answered 54 

skipped 28 

 

2. Do you agree that we should allocate a site, or sites, for 5 homes?  

  
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Total 

1 YES   
 

87.76% 43 

2 NO   
 

12.24% 6 

Analysis Mean: 1.12 Std. Deviation: 0.33 Satisfaction Rate: 12.24 

Variance: 0.11 Std. Error: 0.05   
 

answered 49 

skipped 33 

 

3. Do you agree with the proposed policies for inclusion in the Neighbourhood Plan?  

  
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Total 

1 YES   
 

79.25% 42 

2 NO   
 

20.75% 11 

Analysis Mean: 1.21 Std. Deviation: 0.41 Satisfaction Rate: 20.75 

Variance: 0.16 Std. Error: 0.06   
 

answered 53 

skipped 29 

 

4. Do you agree with the designation of Holbrook Park as a Special Character Area?  

  
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Total 

1 YES   
 

88.46% 46 

2 NO   
 

11.54% 6 

Analysis Mean: 1.12 Std. Deviation: 0.32 Satisfaction Rate: 11.54 

Variance: 0.1 Std. Error: 0.04   
 

answered 52 

skipped 30 

 


